PLACE

H~ W N

TEAM NAME
Kennedy High School
St Paul High School
Miami Valley Christian Academy
Monroeville High School

CITY
Warren
Norwalk
Newton
Monroeville

OHSAA Spirit State Championships - State Championship

December 10, 2023
Division VII
AVERAGE AVERAGE
Crowd Leading Band Chant & Fight Song
43.17 40.93
40.83 39.80
41.60 38.67
30.87 33.83

suB
TOTAL
84.10
80.63
80.27
64.70

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
3.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
84.10
80.63
80.27
61.70



